

Court No. - 21

Case :- WRIT - C No. - 15391 of 2020

Petitioner :- Aslam Mian

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 4 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Vaibhav Kaushik

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.,Manu Saxena,Saurabh Tiwari

Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Gupta,J.

Hon'ble Jayant Banerji,J.

As prayed, list on 2.11.2022.

(Jayant Banerji, J.) (Manoj Kumar Gupta, J.)

Order Date :- 19.9.2022

Jaideep/-