

Court No. - 39

Case :- WRIT - C No. - 15391 of 2020

Petitioner :- Aslam Mian

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 4 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Vaibhav Kaushik

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.,Manu Saxena,Saurabh
Tiwari

Hon'ble Mrs. Sunita Agarwal,J.

Hon'ble Manjive Shukla,J.

List with previous papers after two weeks.

Application stands *disposed of*.

Order Date :- 2.3.2023

Aiman