

Court No. - 3

Case :- WRIT - C No. - 15391 of 2020

Petitioner :- Aslam Mian

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 4 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Vaibhav Kaushik

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.,Manu Saxena,Saurabh Tiwari

Hon'ble Anjani Kumar Mishra,J.

Hon'ble Jayant Banerji,J.

1. The case is passed over on the illness slip of Mr. Vaibhav Kaushik, learned counsel for the petitioner.

Order Date :- 29.3.2024

Aditya Tripathi