



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - C No. - 15391 of 2020

Aslam Mian

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 4 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	:	Harsh Vardhan Gupta, Vaibhav Kaushik
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	C.S.C., Manu Saxena, Saurabh Tiwari

Court No. - 1

HON'BLE AJIT KUMAR, J.

HON'BLE INDRAJEET SHUKLA, J.

As prayed, list on 19.05.2026.

April 22, 2026
Mohit

(Indrajeet Shukla,J.) (Ajit Kumar,J.)